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201566890 ÖMER DOĞAN 59 10 28 43 20 55 73 75 75 95 85 80 0 67,25 30,73
201611268 REŞİT KAĞAN ARSLAN 0 5 21 42 40 80 83 85 85 0 95 100 0 66,00 33,40
201611313 İSMAİL KIZIKLI 29 35 28 46 45 90 83 85 85 80 85 100 95 87,88 45,09
201611721 MEHMET REŞİT ÇENGEL 20 58 72 42 85 60 84 65 0 75 65 60 85 61,75 67,88
201611799 TUNAY YILDIZ 52,83
201731410 AYBÜKE ÇAL 10 20 49 28 55 0 85 90 70 90 100 100 0 66,88 44,89
201731444 ABDULHAMİT KOCAOĞLAN 48 40 49 63 50 0 81 99 85 55 93 100 98 76,38 52,64
201731893 MUHAMMET MUSTAFA UÇAK 9 30 35 51 50 55 86 55 85 90 95 50 0 64,50 43,95
1,80103E+11 GÖRKEM ALASKÖZ 58 42 35 36 0 70 68 75 50 75 95 95 0 66,00 23,70
1,80103E+11 YUNUS ŞAHİN NA NA
1,80103E+11 YAREN YÜREK 83 50 7 49 45 90 83 85 85 80 85 100 95 87,88 50,19
1,80103E+11 MEHMET EMİN ERBULUT 29 40 43 28 55 95 70 45 88 95 90 95 70 81,00 49,60
1,80115E+11 EMİRCAN KARAÇAYLI 68 55 51 58 80 100 79 98 70 90 100 100 84 90,13 72,21
1,80115E+11 ŞAKİR CAN ÖZDAL NA NA
1,80115E+11 NİDA SÜĞÜT 30 10 56 32 45 65 82 15 85 75 95 95 96 76,00 42,90
1,80115E+11 GÖRKEM URAL 20 20 14 43 50 85 50 85 75 95 0 0 92 60,25 40,73
1,80115E+11 AHMET ASLAN 10 55 93 79 10 85 82 87 65 75 90 90 80 81,75 36,88
1,90103E+11 BÜNYAMİN KAÇAR 30 40 21 35 50 75 84 99 86 75 90 100 90 87,38 46,34
1,90103E+11 ALİ İHSAN GÜRBÜZ 0 0 58 21 25 75 82 99 75 95 95 95 94 88,75 29,28
1,90103E+11 VEYSEL KARAKIL 0 20 21 65 40 85 75 65 75 75 85 85 92 79,63 38,56
1,90103E+11 MİKAİL SOYLU 0 50 58 29 70 75 84 99 86 0 90 100 90 78,00 56,50
1,90103E+11 HASAN GÜMÜŞ 15 10 21 28 35 90 83 85 85 80 85 100 95 87,88 33,69
1,90103E+11 SİMGE ARTAN 63 60 42 28 35 75 86 45 80 93 85 95 80 79,88 44,79
1,90103E+11 MUHAMMED İKBAL KESKİN 50 50 49 28 30 65 82 15 85 75 95 95 96 76,00 40,30
1,90103E+11 GİYASETTİN GÖKMEN 0 0 21 43 35 75 86 45 80 93 0 0 80 57,38 29,64
1,90103E+11 ŞAHİN AKŞAHİN 40 55 56 36 35 80 85 85 90 85 95 95 95 88,75 45,08
1,90103E+11 LEYLA ÖZBİLGER 33 60 85 7 75 95 70 45 88 95 90 95 70 81,00 64,10
1,90115E+11 ENES MERT ZOR 49,95
1,90115E+11 MERVE AVCI 60 50 35 79 40 100 79 98 70 0 100 100 0 68,38 49,24
1,90115E+11 OĞULCAN MAĞARELİ 30 40 43 43 45 55 73 75 75 95 85 80 95 79,13 46,01
1,90115E+11 HARUN BURKAY 15 45 51 57 45 0 52 78 55 55 95 90 70 61,88 45,49
1,90115E+11 ENES ERDEM BAŞPINAR 19 25 35 77 75 70 84 65 50 75 95 95 85 77,38 60,84
1,90115E+11 CAN GÜROCAK 49 50 68 85 63 60 84 65 85 75 65 60 85 72,38 63,94
1,90115E+11 SAMED BAKAÇ 75 86 45 80 0 85 95 80 68,25 6,83
1,90115E+11 CUMHUR ERSOY 51,19
1,90115E+11 HAMZA ÇİÇEK 29 30 56 28 20 70 86 90 88 87 95 85 85 85,75 32,88
1,90115E+11 SEMİHA POLEN EYŞ 32 48 21 28 25 0 83 85 0 80 85 100 95 66,00 32,00
1,90115E+11 BERK ÖZÇELİK 39 65 44 44 40 65 84 87 55 75 85 90 87 78,50 47,05
1,90115E+11 RECEP ERTUĞRUL BAKAR 61,96
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1,90115E+11 BERKAY DEĞER 25 50 51 64 30 87 89 99 85 98 100 100 90 93,50 43,35
1,90115E+11 BİLGEHAN MUSTAFA ÇOLAK NA 100 86 97 85 0 0 0 0 46,00 NA
1,90115E+11 MAHMUD HAJ ALI 20 10 28 40 25 75 0 0 80 93 85 95 80 63,50 28,65
1,90115E+11 OSAMA MOHAMED 33 55 26 57 40 70 86 85 86 87 100 90 95 87,38 45,84
1,90115E+11 EBRU DENİZCİ 32 60 77 22 45 75 79 85 65 90 95 100 85 84,25 50,03
2,00103E+11 CAN ŞAHAN 34 40 79 75 45 78 82 50 85 100 100 90 97 85,25 53,83
2,00103E+11 YUSUF BARIŞ ÇOBAN 55 10 42 29 55 70 68 75 50 75 95 95 85 76,63 48,76
2,00103E+11 KERİMCAN AKIL 30 40 72 79 60 100 85 99 85 75 95 95 55 86,13 60,71
2,00103E+11 EMİR KAAN ÇELİK 0 0 0 0 0 90 67 80 77 55 0 0 0 46,13 4,61
2,00103E+11 EYLÜL DOĞA ÜZAL 58,24
2,00103E+11 UFUK UMUT DOĞRU 51,80
2,00103E+11 AYTEN YANBAK 49,86
2,00103E+11 UĞUR UTKUCU 43 27 35 22 65 90 67 80 77 55 85 100 47 75,13 52,71
2,00103E+11 FURKAN ASLAN 45 40 35 43 50 65 74 89 85 65 95 95 75 80,38 49,34
2,00103E+11 İSMAİL BULUT 25 40 43 58 55 90 78 65 85 90 100 100 93 87,63 52,86
2,00103E+11 EKİN SARITEKİN 29 40 28 35 35 85 96 86 85 65 95 90 80 85,25 39,23
2,00103E+11 BERAT BALDIZ 68,19
2,00103E+11 ADNAN CAN BAYRAKTAR 39 50 35 25 45 90 98 80 85 95 95 100 96 92,38 46,64
2,00103E+11 SAFA BURHAN ATEŞ 30 40 28 35 50 80 87 99 85 0 100 80 60 73,88 45,69
2,00103E+11 HÜSEYİN AÇILAN 28 55 21 43 55 75 79 85 65 90 95 100 85 84,25 50,63
2,00103E+11 MUSTAFA SEÇİLMİŞ 66,49
2,00103E+11 MEHMET SEFA SELÇUK 18 40 43 29 35 85 96 86 85 65 95 90 80 85,25 39,03
2,00103E+11 MURAT ÇANAKÇI 50 30 42 43 45 55 86 55 85 90 95 50 96 76,50 46,65
2,00103E+11 SERKAN ÜÇLÜHAN 60 50 35 47 55 90 67 80 77 55 85 100 47 75,13 54,21
2,00103E+11 YUSUF CAN ERBEK 80 35 28 35 50 90 67 80 77 0 85 100 47 68,25 49,63
2,00103E+11 ONURHAN ERGENİ 19 55 30 43 45 90 67 80 77 55 85 100 47 75,13 44,71
2,00103E+11 KANAN MAHARRAMOV 20 20 21 42 0 85 50 85 75 95 95 100 92 84,63 18,76
2,00103E+11 MOHAMAD ASSAD 58 50 56 79 75 95 70 45 88 95 0 0 0 49,13 66,71
2,00103E+11 AKİF SÜHA LAVKAR 59 65 56 35 75 65 85 85 85 60 50 95 88 76,63 66,66
2,00103E+11 RECEP KİRAZ 50 10 50 22 50 0 0 0 85 95 100 95 92 58,38 44,04
2,00103E+11 EDA SEVEN 90 70 58 42 70 85 96 86 85 65 95 90 80 85,25 69,53
2,00103E+11 MUSTAFA DAŞDEMİR 0 55 20 35 40 55 52 78 55 55 95 90 70 68,75 37,88
2,00103E+11 SERHAT YILDIRIM NA NA
2,00103E+11 YAZAN NIMER AHMAD MUSTAFA YAZAN NIMER AHMAD MUSTAFA 50,06
2,00115E+11 ALPEREN ÇOŞKUN 45 30 28 43 85 65 74 89 85 65 95 95 75 80,38 65,14
2,00115E+11 MEHMET FIRAT KÖKÜN 27 40 35 56 55 90 98 80 85 0 95 100 96 80,50 51,35
2,00115E+11 MUHAMMET METİN ULUM 19 40 21 21 10 90 83 85 0 80 85 100 0 65,38 21,64
2,00115E+11 MEHMET FATİH AKSAY 20 20 65 58 40 85 82 87 65 75 90 90 80 81,75 44,48
2,00115E+11 ERDEM DEMİRCİ 25 32 51 47 33 87 82 15 85 75 95 95 96 78,75 39,88
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2,00115E+11 MERT KAYA 49,96
2,00115E+11 ABDULLAH YİĞİT KALAZ 28 35 51 58 75 87 89 99 85 98 100 100 90 93,50 64,05
2,00115E+11 ABDULLAH GÖK 20 60 51 65 70 75 84 99 86 75 90 100 90 87,38 63,34
2,00115E+11 HİLMİ MERT KIYAK 19 30 51 58 65 60 84 65 85 75 65 60 85 72,38 55,54
2,00115E+11 ŞULE NUR DÖNMEZ 35 47 49 64 45 90 67 80 77 55 85 100 47 75,13 49,51
2,00115E+11 NİSA KÜÇÜKUSTA 23 40 58 35 50 75 83 88 85 85 95 100 95 88,25 49,43
2,00115E+11 ALPER ERDOĞAN 40 35 28 43 70 78 82 50 85 100 100 90 97 85,25 58,13
2,00115E+11 AYMAN HALWANI NA NA
2,00115E+11 FİKRET BİLİM 57,78
2,00115E+11 SEMİH POYRAZ 84 50 70 70 25 70 82 87 65 75 90 90 80 79,88 47,89
2,00115E+11 SANİYE GÜRBÜZ 50 30 33 50 35 75 84 99 86 75 90 100 90 87,38 42,54
2,10009E+11 MUHAMMED NUR FETYEN 49 40 35 49 30 90 62 45 65 90 90 90 0 66,50 38,95
2,10103E+11 MOHAMAD KHAYAT 45 55 49 57 45 90 62 45 65 90 90 90 0 66,50 49,75
2,10103E+11 MUHAMMET ÇOLAK 60,10
2,10103E+11 HATİCE ÖZKORKMAZ 18 55 40 35 50 80 87 99 85 55 100 80 60 80,75 47,88
2,10103E+11 YUSUF PEKTAŞ 29 55 21 35 55 55 73 75 75 95 85 80 95 79,13 49,41
2,10103E+11 HALİT YAVUZ 50 30 65 51 50 75 79 85 65 90 100 100 85 84,88 53,09
2,10103E+11 KÜRŞAT KOÇAK NA 0 0 0 0 55 55 60 55 0 0 0 0 28,13 NA
2,10103E+11 ALİCAN KORKMAZ 0 42 28 28 65 75 74 89 85 65 95 95 75 81,63 50,46
2,10103E+11 KARDELEN ALÇI 40 45 14 29 0 60 84 65 85 75 65 60 0 61,75 18,98
2,10103E+11 BERKAY BEYHAN BİLDİRİCİ 40 25 35 42 30 90 98 80 85 95 95 100 96 92,38 38,44
2,10103E+11 MUHAMMET EMİR KINIŞ 50 45 56 51 55 85 85 90 85 100 95 95 97 91,50 56,85
2,10103E+11 BERKAY GÜNDOĞDU 29 50 51 50 65 80 85 85 90 85 95 95 95 88,75 59,38
2,10103E+11 MEHMET İNCİK 39 44 65 42 60 70 70 45 86 87 100 90 95 80,38 57,04
2,10103E+11 YASİN ERBULMUŞ 20 40 56 29 75 90 98 80 85 95 95 100 96 92,38 61,24
2,10103E+11 BURAK TUNÇEL 34 50 35 64 60 55 86 55 85 90 95 50 96 76,50 55,95
2,10103E+11 HASAN FURKAN TOPAL 54 20 42 50 50 80 85 85 90 85 95 95 95 88,75 50,48
2,10103E+11 BÜNYAMİN ÇOBAN 8 50 28 43 50 100 85 99 85 90 95 95 55 88,00 46,70
2,10103E+11 KADİR KAYA 35 55 28 50 35 85 85 90 85 100 95 95 97 91,50 43,45
2,10103E+11 SANİYE NUR BÜLBÜL 54,40
2,10103E+11 ŞAHİN IŞIK 49 44 58 51 65 80 85 85 90 85 95 95 95 88,75 61,58
2,10103E+11 İSMAİL TÜRKLEŞ 59 22 43 42 80 100 68 75 50 75 95 95 85 80,38 64,64
2,10103E+11 MEHMET ARSLAN 10 40 40 43 60 65 85 85 85 0 50 95 88 69,13 50,21
2,10103E+11 SAADET SENA YANIK 57,16
2,10103E+11 DENİZ ESER 29 40 42 58 45 78 82 50 85 100 100 90 97 85,25 47,93
2,10103E+11 ŞAHAN HAZIR 55 40 44 29 45 60 84 65 85 75 65 60 85 72,38 46,54
2,10103E+11 HACI MUSTAFA ERENİŞTE 20 35 58 42 70 90 78 65 85 90 100 100 93 87,63 59,26
2,10103E+11 GÖRKEM GÖBELEK 39 20 56 29 70 75 79 85 65 90 95 100 85 84,25 57,83
2,10103E+11 EVRİM AYGÜN 55 30 49 43 25 60 84 65 85 75 65 60 85 72,38 37,44
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2,10103E+11 EVİN ARSLAN 60 35 79 65 55 85 83 86 85 65 95 90 80 83,63 59,76
2,10103E+11 DİLANUR BORAN 9 40 28 28 40 65 83 86 70 80 88 100 85 82,13 38,71
2,10103E+11 HAKAN ÇAM 25 53 65 50 40 75 79 85 65 90 95 100 85 84,25 47,73
2,10103E+11 ÖMER FARUK GEZGİN 50,16
2,10103E+11 MEHMET ALİ DÖŞOĞLU 35 45 35 53 65 85 96 86 85 65 95 90 80 85,25 57,83
2,10103E+11 MERVE KILIÇ 30 30 65 43 35 70 86 90 88 87 95 85 85 85,75 42,88
2,10103E+11 İBRAHİM ÜNLÜ 39 40 44 21 60 78 82 50 85 100 100 90 97 85,25 52,93
2,10103E+11 ZAFER RENDE 0 45 44 29 55 80 85 85 90 85 95 95 95 88,75 48,18
2,10103E+11 UMUT CAN 70 40 56 57 55 75 82 99 75 95 95 95 94 88,75 58,68
2,10103E+11 SERAP KOYUNCU 52,24
2,10103E+11 ROBİN DİLEK 28 40 21 42 40 78 82 50 85 0 100 90 97 72,75 40,38
2,10103E+11 MOHAMMED KHALAFALLA ELAMIN KHALAFALLAMOHAMMED KHALAFALLA ELAMIN KHALAFALLA80 65 42 21 50 75 86 45 80 93 85 95 80 79,88 53,79
2,10103E+11 ŞEYHMUS ACAR 64 20 21 29 75 65 0 0 85 60 50 95 88 55,38 56,44
2,10103E+11 BEKİR GÖKALP 30 44 51 36 45 95 70 45 88 95 90 95 70 81,00 46,70
2,10103E+11 ABDELHADI BASHIR ELTAYEB DAFAALLAABDELHADI BASHIR ELTAYEB DAFAALLA55 77 93 93 60 65 82 15 85 75 95 95 96 76,00 69,40
2,10103E+11 RAMAZAN GAZİ 68 45 28 35 45 90 98 80 85 95 95 100 96 92,38 49,34
2,10115E+11 FATMA GAZİ 40 30 44 22 45 65 74 89 85 65 95 95 75 80,38 44,14
2,10115E+11 KHAOULA BELOUATI 30 60 72 40 30 85 89 87 85 95 100 95 92 91,00 44,30
2,10115E+11 PINAR KAYALI 44 32 65 50 55 70 86 85 86 87 100 90 95 87,38 55,34
2,10115E+11 CUMA ALİ KOÇAK 52,10
2,10115E+11 MUHAMMED ENES TAŞKESEN 20 58 42 21 65 90 87 91 85 85 95 95 95 90,38 55,64
2,10115E+11 BAHTİYAR EFE SIRADAĞ 25 40 21 29 45 65 85 85 85 0 50 95 88 69,13 40,91
2,10115E+11 MUHAMMED EREN ÇELEBİ 40 40 46 64 50 80 81 99 85 55 93 100 98 86,38 52,64
2,10115E+11 HALİT BOLAT 25 30 40 36 45 80 81 99 85 55 93 100 98 86,38 44,24
2,10115E+11 İSMAİL EMİR TÜRKMENOĞLU 5 25 28 35 32 80 87 99 85 55 100 80 60 80,75 33,38
2,10115E+11 MAZLUM KÜN 28 40 42 50 55 80 81 99 85 55 93 100 98 86,38 52,14
2,10115E+11 AHMET TAHSİN GÜNAYDIN 77 53 35 57 45 90 87 91 85 85 95 95 95 90,38 53,74
2,10115E+11 MEHMET ERDEM ÜRKÜ 25 30 28 28 45 85 75 65 75 75 85 85 92 79,63 41,56
2,10115E+11 HALİL İBRAHİM ÖZDEK 49,73
2,10115E+11 BEYZA ÖZDEMİR 40 40 51 50 55 87 89 99 85 98 100 100 90 93,50 54,95
2,10115E+11 YİĞİT SERTTAŞ 29 40 43 49 75 55 55 60 55 60 90 95 45 64,38 60,04
2,10115E+11 YUSUF KAAN DURAK 15 40 42 43 50 90 78 65 85 90 100 100 93 87,63 47,76
2,10115E+11 MERTAL DURAN ALBAN 50 40 42 35 35 85 75 65 75 75 85 85 92 79,63 42,16
2,10115E+11 HALİT ENES KÜL 73 40 65 64 45 55 52 78 0 0 85 90 87 55,88 52,29
2,10115E+11 ZİŞAN ZAHTER 35 20 21 21 85 75 65 75 75 85 85 92 79,63 17,66
2,10115E+11 MUSTAFA BURKAY ALICIOĞLU 35 40 21 50 45 75 83 88 85 85 95 100 95 88,25 45,93
2,10115E+11 OSMAN KILIÇ 54,59
2,10115E+11 İHSAN TEKİN 55 20 44 36 70 90 67 80 77 55 85 100 47 75,13 58,01
2,10115E+11 ÖZGÜR YILDIRIM 24 40 28 21 60 75 84 99 86 75 90 100 90 87,38 50,04
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2,10115E+11 RIDVAN DOĞRU 30 30 7 43 60 85 82 87 65 75 90 90 80 81,75 49,18
2,10115E+11 MUSTAFA YILMAZ 25 40 28 35 30 75 84 99 86 75 90 100 90 87,38 36,54
2,10115E+11 BETÜL ÖZCAN 53,98
2,10115E+11 AHMET RAHMİ ÖZHAN 40 40 35 36 60 75 83 88 85 85 95 100 95 88,25 53,93
2,10115E+11 HÜSEYİN AYHAN 25 70 100 100 70 90 87 91 85 85 95 95 95 90,38 73,54
2,10115E+11 RIDVAN TAŞDEMİR 35 40 35 43 40 90 78 65 85 90 100 100 93 87,63 44,06
2,10115E+11 LEYLA KAZLI 20 40 28 35 15 87 89 99 85 98 100 100 90 93,50 29,15
2,10115E+11 AHMET ALPER TAŞDEMİR 30 27 51 22 55 85 75 65 75 0 85 85 92 70,25 47,53
2,10115E+11 HASAN HÜSEYİN KIYILI 38 40 28 85 40 55 55 60 55 60 90 95 45 64,38 45,54
2,10115E+11 ZELİHANAZ DURU UÇAKTÜRK 0 22 21 21 30 75 79 85 65 90 95 100 85 84,25 29,83
2,10115E+11 BUSE ETİLER 10 40 36 43 60 75 83 88 85 85 95 100 95 88,25 51,73
2,10115E+11 ISRAT FATEMA JANNAT NA 55 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 13,75 NA
2,10115E+11 HOUSSAM MOHAMED OMER ABAKAR HOUSSAM MOHAMED OMER ABAKAR70 64 28 50 50 80 81 99 85 55 93 100 98 86,38 54,84
2,10115E+11 MUHAMMED HAYR OSMAN 49 35 72 79 60 85 89 87 85 95 100 95 92 91,00 62,60
2,10115E+11 MOHAMUD FARAH MUSE 0 10 0 0 20 55 52 78 55 55 95 90 0 60,00 17,00
2,10115E+11 ASEF TURAÇ 50,84
2,20103E+11 ISHAK ROUARI 55 42 30 33 45 70 86 85 86 87 100 90 95 87,38 47,24
2,20103E+11 GÜNEY DEMİR 60 20 44 43 45 100 86 97 85 60 95 95 86 88,00 48,00
2,20103E+11 ABDULKADİR AKPINAR 39 30 22 43 50 85 85 90 85 100 95 95 97 91,50 47,55
2,20103E+11 MEHMET SERTEL 55 40 7 36 55 55 0 0 85 90 95 50 96 58,88 47,19
2,20103E+11 ŞEVVAL SULTAN İYİHUYLU 55 40 72 50 55 100 79 98 70 90 100 100 84 90,13 58,21
2,20103E+11 ONUR EYÜP YETKİN 90 50 72 47 60 90 82 95 86 95 55 90 75 83,50 64,25
2,20103E+11 ERKAN ERAY ERTAN 60 53 65 71 80 85 85 90 85 100 95 95 97 91,50 74,05
2,20103E+11 MAHİR YİĞİT 60 40 79 59 65 55 86 55 85 90 95 50 96 76,50 63,95
2,20103E+11 ALİ TEMİZ 30 35 76 58 70 70 86 90 88 87 95 85 85 85,75 63,48
2,20103E+11 ALİŞAN TUNCAY 0 0 21 49 50 0 81 99 85 55 93 100 98 76,38 39,64
2,20103E+11 YUSUF GÜZEL 54 20 63 57 60 55 86 55 90 90 95 50 96 77,13 57,11
2,20103E+11 BERFİN KARAMANLI 35 50 64 72 45 85 85 90 85 100 95 95 97 91,50 53,75
2,20103E+11 BERKE YILDIZ 27 70 49 36 70 0 83 86 70 80 88 100 85 74,00 60,60
2,20103E+11 NİLSU ERDOĞAN 23 60 28 43 40 80 87 99 85 55 100 80 60 80,75 43,48
2,20103E+11 MUHAMMET GÜLLÜ 20 40 58 49 60 100 79 98 70 90 100 100 84 90,13 55,71
2,20103E+11 RÜMEYSA KOYUNCULAR 48 70 49 79 40 100 85 99 85 75 95 95 55 86,13 53,21
2,20103E+11 KEMALETTİN AYBARS BOZ 55 60 51 50 55 65 83 86 70 80 88 100 85 82,13 57,31
2,20103E+11 BORA BERK YAVUZ 49 42 58 50 55 95 70 45 88 95 90 95 70 81,00 55,50
2,20103E+11 İSMAİL TURAB GÜLÜSTAN NA 80 87 99 85 0 0 0 0 43,88 NA
2,20103E+11 YUSUF GÖKHAN BOLAKAR 15 40 20 85 82 87 65 75 0 0 80 59,25 21,43
2,20103E+11 ATİLLA ERHAN 30 40 50 50 45 55 86 55 85 90 95 50 96 76,50 47,15
2,20103E+11 ALPEREN ÖZÇELİK 40 10 28 72 45 80 85 99 85 0 95 95 55 74,25 44,93
2,20103E+11 NAZLI CAN KAYA 35 50 40 35 60 85 89 87 85 95 100 95 92 91,00 55,10
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2,20103E+11 KEREM BERK DELİCE 25 30 0 0 45 65 74 89 85 65 95 95 75 80,38 36,04
2,20103E+11 BARAN YILDIRIM 44 40 14 29 70 90 82 95 86 95 55 90 75 83,50 56,05
2,20103E+11 TARIK KARACANOĞLU 73 40 65 51 65 65 83 86 70 80 88 100 85 82,13 63,61
2,20103E+11 İBRAHİM MERT BAL 30 20 0 52 78 55 55 0 0 0 30,00 NA
2,20103E+11 ENVER KARCIOĞLU 25 30 58 33 35 87 89 99 85 98 100 100 90 93,50 41,45
2,20103E+11 ÖKKEŞ SEMİH ÖZDEMİR 20 40 49 65 45 90 86 45 80 93 85 95 80 81,75 48,08
2,20103E+11 MERT ÖZSOY 30 40 0 0 0 85 82 87 65 75 90 90 80 81,75 15,18
2,20103E+11 OZAN ÖZBİRECİKLİ 58 48 65 28 50 90 82 95 86 95 55 90 75 83,50 53,25
2,20103E+11 CENNET KILIÇ 29 30 28 29 60 80 81 99 85 55 93 98 100 86,38 50,24
2,20103E+11 NEJLA BOZKURT 89 70 58 43 55 100 86 97 85 0 95 95 86 80,50 61,55
2,20103E+11 HUZUR DÖNMEZ 50 55 51 51 50 70 68 75 50 75 0 0 85 52,88 50,99
2,20103E+11 CABBAR EMİN EVYAPAR 30 30 58 35 25 95 70 45 88 95 90 95 70 81,00 35,90
2,20103E+11 EYÜP CEM SAYAR 64 50 79 65 65 87 89 99 85 98 100 100 90 93,50 67,65
2,20103E+11 SEYİT ALİ BEYLİK 0 53 28 36 45 90 0 0 85 90 100 100 93 69,75 41,18
2,20103E+11 MUHAMMET YASİN ÇETİN 30 50 28 50 50 90 82 95 86 95 55 90 75 83,50 49,15
2,20103E+11 ALİ GÖKDENİZ DEMİR 38 20 36 46 45 100 79 98 70 90 100 100 84 90,13 45,51
2,20103E+11 ENES YAVUZ 44 40 65 64 35 65 82 15 85 75 95 95 96 76,00 46,40
2,20103E+11 MUHAMMET EMRE ATÇI 18 40 28 21 65 55 73 75 75 95 85 80 95 79,13 51,11
2,20103E+11 ARİF ŞAHİN 68 60 49 65 70 90 98 80 85 95 95 100 96 92,38 68,44
2,20103E+11 MAHMUT SELİM ÖZDAMAR 35 37 28 50 55 65 85 85 85 60 50 95 88 76,63 50,16
2,20103E+11 OMAR ABDELHAMİD 10 40 65 29 35 90 62 45 65 90 90 90 0 66,50 38,55
2,20103E+11 KHALID AL SHAREEF 35 35 33 72 40 55 73 75 75 95 85 80 95 79,13 45,41
2,20103E+11 YEZEN SANOUN 25 70 56 50 20 90 62 45 65 90 90 90 0 66,50 36,75
2,20103E+11 ABDALRAHMAN AAMER HASSAN ABASS 15 50 79 57 75 90 62 45 65 90 90 90 0 66,50 64,25
2,20103E+11 ABDELHAMID EHAB ABDELHAMID ABDELAALABDELHAMID EHAB ABDELHAMID ABDELAAL80 70 72 79 80 90 62 45 0 90 90 90 0 58,38 75,94
2,20115E+11 MOAAZ AL BIK 47 40 79 72 45 78 82 50 85 100 100 90 0 73,13 53,61
2,20115E+11 PERİHAN HÜMEYRA DOĞRUSÖZ 25 50 28 29 55 85 75 65 75 75 85 85 92 79,63 48,66
2,20115E+11 MEMET ALİ APAK 39 70 63 49 75 100 86 97 85 60 95 95 86 88,00 68,40
2,20115E+11 MUSTAFA MERT YEŞİLALAN 19 50 42 57 40 55 55 60 55 60 90 95 45 64,38 43,24
2,20115E+11 CUMA EFE YIKMIŞ 55 12 58 72 45 75 83 88 85 90 95 100 95 88,88 51,09
2,20115E+11 MUSTAFA ARDA KÖKSEL 14 57 42 65 25 100 86 97 85 60 95 95 86 88,00 39,10
2,20115E+11 ALİ TARIK ARSLAN 49 60 77 22 85 100 85 99 85 75 95 95 55 86,13 71,91
2,20115E+11 NURETTİN ÖZGEN 44 40 42 21 45 70 86 85 86 87 100 90 95 87,38 45,94
2,20115E+11 ABDULKERİM KAZAR 54 35 51 36 75 75 82 99 75 95 95 95 94 88,75 63,98
2,20115E+11 BURAK KARAKAYA 39 70 63 46 70 65 74 89 85 65 95 95 75 80,38 64,84
2,20115E+11 SABRİYE ELİF ÇOBAN 0 20 58 20 55 65 82 15 85 75 95 95 96 76,00 44,90
2,20115E+11 ADEM YALÇINKAYA 56 30 51 29 55 75 82 99 75 95 95 95 94 88,75 52,98
2,20115E+11 BERKE BAŞAR 30 60 36 35 45 90 83 85 85 80 85 100 95 87,88 47,39
2,20115E+11 YUNUS EMRE ARACI 48 44 35 43 40 75 82 99 75 95 95 95 94 88,75 45,88
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2,20115E+11 YILMAZ MENEFŞE 59 80 42 50 55 0 85 85 88 87 95 85 85 76,25 58,23
2,20115E+11 AHMET FURKAN KAPTAN 69 55 77 22 50 100 85 99 85 75 95 95 55 86,13 55,91
2,20115E+11 CEM TOKGÖZOĞLU 49 30 58 58 70 85 50 85 75 95 95 100 92 84,63 62,96
2,20115E+11 YİĞİT TOKSÖZ 53 40 58 29 40 90 82 95 86 95 55 90 75 83,50 46,35
2,20115E+11 FERHAT SEZGİN 34 50 35 36 65 55 55 60 55 60 90 95 45 64,38 54,44
2,20115E+11 ALİ ÇELENOĞLU 50 30 58 50 60 90 87 91 85 85 95 95 95 90,38 57,84
2,20115E+11 EGE MERT KOCABAŞ 49 45 65 64 50 85 89 87 85 95 100 95 92 91,00 56,40
2,20115E+11 SEYFETTİN SAMET TAŞDEMİR 60 30 58 43 25 0 86 90 0 87 95 85 85 66,00 38,20
2,20115E+11 MUHAMMET GÜNGÖR 48 10 58 42 45 90 98 80 85 95 95 100 96 92,38 47,54
2,20115E+11 BARIŞ AVAN 0 20 21 35 70 0 84 87 55 85 85 90 87 71,63 49,76
2,20115E+11 GÜRKAN ÜÇDAL 25 60 21 15 65 90 82 95 86 95 55 90 75 83,50 52,95
2,20115E+11 HALİS BURAK ÇELİK 55 34 65 64 35 90 78 65 85 90 100 100 93 87,63 48,06
2,20115E+11 HALİL İBRAHİM DANA 38 20 21 15 50 55 84 87 55 0 85 90 87 67,88 41,19
2,20115E+11 İBRAHİM ÇAKMAKCI 63 60 58 57 70 70 86 90 88 87 95 85 85 85,75 67,38
2,20115E+11 MELİK GÖZÜKÜÇÜK 0 20 35 42 45 85 50 85 75 95 95 100 92 84,63 40,66
2,20115E+11 MAHMUT EKİM 20 24 35 43 45 85 75 65 75 75 85 85 92 79,63 42,66
2,20115E+11 EYLÜL CAN 25 25 35 21 30 85 89 87 85 95 100 95 92 91,00 34,70
2,20115E+11 FEVZİ YILDIZ 26 30 26 29 65 90 82 95 86 95 55 90 75 83,50 51,95
2,20115E+11 ERAY DEMİR 24 20 28 21 35 85 50 85 75 95 95 100 92 84,63 35,26
2,20115E+11 ATAMAN KARAÇAM 55 60 37 21 55 90 83 85 0 80 85 100 95 77,25 52,53
2,20115E+11 EKBER GÜNEŞ 30 30 42 21 30 85 50 85 75 95 95 100 92 84,63 35,76
2,20115E+11 MEHMET ALİ KARATAŞ 39 50 65 43 55 55 55 60 55 60 90 95 45 64,38 53,64
2,20115E+11 ERDOĞAN ZENİT 49 30 72 72 50 90 87 91 85 85 95 95 95 90,38 56,34
2,20115E+11 MELİH YİGİT ALAGÖZ 79 20 44 28 60 65 83 86 70 80 88 100 85 82,13 55,31
2,20115E+11 MEHDİ ÇETİN 89 65 44 43 75 75 82 99 75 95 95 95 94 88,75 70,48
2,20115E+11 MUHAMMED SAİD ÖZDEMİR 39 30 0 0 0 90 87 91 85 85 95 95 95 90,38 15,94
2,30103E+11 MAHER ALJABRI 50 40 49 57 55 90 62 45 65 90 90 90 0 66,50 53,75
2,30103E+11 EGE BERK ÖZENİR 45 65 49 79 65 65 74 89 85 65 95 95 75 80,38 64,34
2,30103E+11 YUSUF BERAT SÜNBÜL 60 60 49 72 40 85 96 86 85 65 95 90 80 85,25 52,63
2,30103E+11 ESMA NUR ÇELİKBAŞ 39 65 65 83 45 55 73 75 75 95 85 80 95 79,13 55,61
2,30103E+11 KHALIL FARHAN AHMED 75 50 85 72 60 75 83 88 85 85 95 100 95 88,25 67,03
2,30103E+11 ANAS MOHAMED 78 72 63 64 60 70 52 78 86 87 100 90 95 82,25 65,93


